



2026:HHC:33036

CMPMO No.130 of 2024

14.11.2024 Present: Ms. Seema Kaushal, Advocate for
the petitioners.
Ms. Drishti vice Mr. Tek Chand
Sharma, Advocate for the
respondent.
Consequential steps on the death of

respondent No. 9 are awaited till date. Let the

same be awaited for two weeks.

List on **29.11.2024**.

Addl. Registrar (Judicial)

14.11.2024

(Shalini)