



2026:HHC:33036

CMPMO-130 of 2024

28.11.2025 Present: Ms. Seema Guleria, Advocate for the petitioners.

Consequential steps for bringing on record
LRs of respondent No. 4 are awaited despite opportunity
dated 28.10.2025. Let the same be awaited for two weeks,
failing which the matter be listed before the Hon'ble Court
for appropriate orders.

Addl. Registrar (Judicial)

28.11.2025

(Vriti)